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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SEATTLE CITY LIGHT PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial HVAC: Heat Pumps Under 5.4 Tons
Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all sales of heat pumps under 5.4 tons.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Participating 
Branches

ACI Mechanical & 
HVAC Sales Keith Glasch keithg@acimechsales.com 206-767-2600 3

Airefco Brian Holstine bholstine@airefco.com 253-886-5350 2

Consolidated Supply Jason Maybay jason.maybay@
consolidatedsupply.com 425-407-2051 3

Custom Mechanical 
Solutions Eric Pruehs eric@cmswa.com 206-973-3900 3

Ferguson Brian Holstine brian.holstine@ferguson.com 263-886-5350 11

Gensco Mark Stearns mstearns@gensco.com 425-766-5898 8

Johnson Barrow Lindsay Collins lindsayc@jbarrow.com 206-284-1476 1

Johnstone Supply 
(FG) Jason Shepherd Jason.Shepherd 

@johnstonefg.com 971-612-9549 4

Johnstone Supply 
(PS) Ryan Sadlier ryan@johnstoneps.com 425-641-5732 5

Keller Supply Randy Darling rdarling@kellersupply.com 206-270-4724 14

Lennox Kenny Bresette kenny.bresette@lennoxind.com 970-231-1493 2

Pacific Plumbing 
Supply Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-0511 12

Platt Electric Supply Jeff Garets jeff.garets@platt.com 801-573-2962 4

Refrigeration 
Supplies Distributor James Wolten rwolten@rsd.net 360-671-7407 4

Thermal Supply Michael Akau makau@thermalsupply.com 206-819-8382 8

United Refrigeration Brandon Agosto bagosto@uri.com 215-698-9100 
x3223 3

York Ty Stotts ty.stotts@jci.com 206-604-9788 2
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